Submittal Data Sheet
Replacement MERV 13 Filters
SQM13A20
Daikin North America LLC, 5151 San Felipe, Suite 500, Houston TX, 77056
(Daikin’s products are subject to continuous improvements.  Daikin reserves the right to modify product design, specifications and information in this
data sheet without notice and without incurring any obligations).
SDS-SQM13A20_1904A                                                                                                                                                                                        Page 1 of 2
DESCRIPTION
Replacement MERV 13 pleated filters for use with the DFBS22A13,
DFBS39A13, and DFBS61A13
SPECIFICATIONS
Model No.: SQM13A20
Components Included: Six (6) replacement MERV 13 filters per box
Filter Dimensions (W x H x D): 20” x 8” x 4.375” (508 mm x 203 mm x 111 mm)
Material / Finish: Synthetic, electrostatically charged, non-woven media
Filter Rating: MERV 13
Filter Type: Disposable
UNIT COMPATIBILITY
Indoor Unit Model Filter Box Model Replacement Filter Qty Required
FXSQ05TAVJU DFBS22A13 1
FXSQ07TAVJU DFBS22A13 1
FXSQ09TAVJU DFBS22A13 1
FXSQ12TAVJU DFBS22A13 1
FXSQ18TAVJU DFBS39A13 2
FXSQ24TAVJU DFBS39A13 2
FXSQ30TAVJU DFBS39A13 2
FDMQ15RVJU DFBS39A13 2
FDMQ18RVJU DFBS39A13 2
FDMQ24RVJU DFBS39A13 2
FXSQ54TAVJU DFBS61A13 3
Submittal Data Sheet
Replacement MERV 13 Filters
SQM13A20
Daikin North America LLC, 5151 San Felipe, Suite 500, Houston TX, 77056
(Daikin’s products are subject to continuous improvements.  Daikin reserves the right to modify product design, specifications and information in this
data sheet without notice and without incurring any obligations).
SDS-SQM13A20_1904A                                                                                                                                                                                        Page 2 of 2